
 
 

LWS, LSG - PTA MEMBER LIST- 2019-20 
 

Sr 
No. 

Parent Members Mobile No. Parent Members 
Email ID 

Grade Sr  
No. 

Teacher Members Teacher Members 
Email ID 

1 Mr. Rajneesh 
Randhawa 

7738501109 
 

rajneesh.randhawa@gmail.com I A 
 

1 Ms. Sandhya Yadav 
 

sandhya.yadav@lodhaworldschool.com 

2 Mr. Satish Kurup 9324744363 
 

satishkurup@gmail.com I B 
 

2 Ms. Firdos Khan 
 

firdos.khan@lodhaworldschool.com 

3 Ms. Shifa Shaikh 
 

8355918441 
 

umenmyarmaan@gmail.com I C 
 

3 Ms. Sangeeta Hati 
 

sangeeta.hati@lodhaworldschool.com 

4 Mr. Biplab Bardhan 
 

9167499924 
 

biplan.bardhan@gmail.com II A 
 

4 Ms. Papiya Konar 
 

papiya.konar@lodhaworldschool.com 

5 Mr. Sachin Tripathi 
 

8080366783 
 

tripathigem@gmail.com III A 
 

5 Ms. Maithili Kulkarni 
 

maithili.kulkarni@lodhaworldschool.com 

6 Ms. Banoshree 
Bhattacharjee 
 

9930734237 
 

banoshree@gmail.com IV A 
 

6 Ms. Rupa Rani Sahu 
 

rupa.sahu@lodhaworldschool.com 

7 Ms. Krishana 
Taparia 
 

7016100468 
 

krishanataparia12@gmail.com V A 
 

7 Ms. Anjali Kurup 
 

anjali.kurup@lodhaworldschool.com 

8 Mr. Nilesh Agrawal 
 

9820414278 
 

nilesh.agarwal@vvfltd.com VI A 
 

8 Ms. Christy Thompson 
 

christy.thompson@lodhaworldschool.com 

9 Mr. Ilyas Khan 
 

9987965290 
 

iyashk@gmail.com VII A 
 

9 Ms. Anshuman Malviya 
 

anshuman.malviya@lodhaworldschool.com 

     10.  Ms. Meera 
Ramanathan 

principal_lsg@lodhaworldschool.com 

 


